04/07/2022
04/07/2022
07/07/2022
21/07/2022
25/07/2022
25/07/2022

10/08/2022
07/08/2022
10/08/2022
19/08/2022

07/09/2022
07/09/2022
13/09/2022
15/09/2022

Shropshire Council
Steve Burton
Shropshire Council
SSE SWALEC
Healthmatic Ltd

R Hall

Healthmatic Ltd
Shropshire Council
Steve Burton

SSE SWALEC

Steve Burton
Shropshire Council
PKF Littlejohn
Healthmatic Ltd

JULY 2022
Payment for Elections Held in May 2021 & February 2022
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - July 2022
Guildhall Business Rates - July 2022
Street Light Electricity Charges - June 2022
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public toilets - June 2022
Summer Floral Displays
AUGUST 2022

Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets July 2022
Guildhall Business Rates - August 2022
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - August 2022
Street Light Electricity - July 2022

SEPTEMBER 2022
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery September 2022
Guildhall Business Rates - September 2022
External Audit Fee 2021/2022
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - August 2022

GROSS
£5,806.21
£670.00
£611.00
£1,122.60
£1,195.83
£1,206.00

£1,195.83
£611.00
£670.00
£1,159.70

£670.00
£611.00
£600.00
£1,195.83



