		JULY 2022	GROSS
04/07/2022	Shropshire Council	Payment for Elections Held in May 2021 & February 2022	£5,806.21
04/07/2022	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - July 2022	£670.00
07/07/2022	Shropshire Council	Guildhall Business Rates - July 2022	£611.00
21/07/2022	SSE SWALEC	Street Light Electricity Charges - June 2022	£1,122.60
25/07/2022	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public toilets - June 2022	£1,195.83
25/07/2022	R Hall	Summer Floral Displays	£1,206.00
		AUGUST 2022	
10/08/2022	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets July 2022	£1,195.83
07/08/2022	Shropshire Council	Guildhall Business Rates - August 2022	£611.00
10/08/2022	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - August 2022	£670.00
19/08/2022	SSE SWALEC	Street Light Electricity - July 2022	£1,159.70
		SEPTEMBER 2022	
07/09/2022	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery September 2022	£670.00
07/09/2022	Shropshire Council	Guildhall Business Rates - September 2022	£611.00
13/09/2022	PKF Littlejohn	External Audit Fee 2021/2022	£600.00
15/09/2022	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - August 2022	£1,195.83